MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)

Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

AucTtaHuua 20
23.11.2023 - 13:40

My>XunHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTUb

OTKpbITLIE
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

MC : 3:59.00 / KMC : 4:16.50 / 1:4:36.50 / 2:5:12.50

Ne

damunvs Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 11

3

4
5
6

LWynera re6
Mwuxaiinos ViBaH
PbiXeBckuii Anekceii
Nanuuknii Apcennia

3annbiB 2 n3 11

~No b~ wWN

Banawko ApceHuii
LnHkapyk AMUTpuii
Mo3HAK JaHuunn
Kop6yT Anekcei
LLkens Huknta
Tonkay CtaHucnas

3annbiB 3n3 11

O NOOTDS~ WNPE

CHuTko MaBen
LLleBunk PomaH
Kysak Knpunn
Cenbckuit JaHuun
KapauyH Erop
YapankoBckuin Erop
KyapuH Huknta
AHUKMEHKO Makcum

3annbiB 4 n3 11

1

o~NOoO G~ WDN

AHyLWw AMUTpuia

VBaHeL, AnekcaHap
BypbIit AHTOH
Cyspanes bpoHucnas
KynuHkosn4y Bnaguncnas
Beapuukunin Kupunn
Maxaxei PomaH
XoBaHckuiA MMpoH

3annbiB 51311

1

O~NO O~ WN

NoraH Knpunn
Cemauuko Jamup
PoBuHel, MatBei
LlakyH Fne6

[OparyH Cepreii
[y6onenos Bnagucnas
PomaHoB MartBei
MegaBeackuii Aptem

3annbiB 6 n3 11

O~NO OIS WNPE

BepecHeBuy Aptem
HecTtepoB Mupocnas
BuwHeBCKMn AHaToNuiA
BapmuH BorgaH
Benuukwnii Maeen
TeiwkeBuy Bnagucnas
Cwmonbckuii Bayecnas
Fanabyppa KoHcTaHTUH

rlp

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
09
09
10
10
10

10
09
10
09
09
09
10
10

09
10
10
10
10
09
10
09

10
10
10
10
09
10
10
09

Paspapg,

wWwww

WNWWNNWW WWWWWWwNN WNWWWWWWw WWEFk wWwww

WWNDNDNNDNW

Kny6

rLoP
ruopP
ruopP
C/AIOLWOP "BosHa"

ruop
ruop
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
ruop
ruop
ruop

CAOWOP "Crapt"
CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
rLopP

ruop

ruop

CAHOLWOP "AxTapb"”
CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
CAKOLWOP "HentyR"

rLopP

CAKOWOP "Crapt”
ruop

ruop

CAOHOLOP "AxTapb"
ruop

rLopP

ruop

ruor

ruyor

CAHOLWOP "AxTapb”
rLoP

CAHOWOP "BonHa"
ruopP

CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"

ruoprP

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAOOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"

3anB.pes.

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
6:02.43
NT
NT
NT

5:50.00
5:45.39
5:41.61
5:39.83
5:40.14
5:43.04
5:46.67
6:00.83

5:34.27
5:29.00
5:26.04
5:24.93
5:25.90
5:27.82
5:34.22
5:39.70

5:23.02
5:21.87
5:18.50
5:17.09
5:18.00
5:21.79
5:22.14
5:24.65

5:14.62
5:14.00
5:11.00
5:10.71
5:11.00
5:12.00
5:14.15
5:15.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

23.11.2023 15:56 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

OnctaHyusa 20, MyxuuHbl, 400m BosbHbIl CTUNb

3anibiB 7 1311

O~NO OIS WNPE

JleoHoB AHppeii
XMbI3 AHTOH
JbiceHkoB Kupuin
KapHaukuii Aptem
Bnacos Makcum
Ctpura Makcum
Bopob6eii MatBei
Vp>xoB KOHCTaHTUH

3annsbiB 8 n3 11

1

o~NOoO R~ WDN

3yiikoB ApTem
Xatbko MaBen
MNotanexko Erop
MapkoBckuit MaTBeii
LLlepsikoB Muxaunn
AnekceeHKoB VBaH
KanbITkoB Anekcei
CtaHkeBuYy UrHat

3annbiB 9 n3 11

1

O~NO O~ WN

MpyweBckuii Mapat
JlykalwoHoK ApTEMm
BapaHoB ApceHui
MuHuyeHs AHTOH
KyHuukmin AnekcaHgp
3asday, VisaH
UeTbIp60K Makcum
Liennep Aptyp

3annbiB 10 3 11

O~NO OIS WNPE

[Nasnosey, AkoBs
HaligeHoBuu [ne6
Nax Hukuta

KBactok Anekceli
MapxnumeHko ViBaH
>Kakos Aptem
MakoBeLkunin Matseli
MakapeBuny Makcum

3annbiB 11 n3 11

O~NO O WNRE

Mnuy fieHnc
Mpycos Kupnnn
BopuckuH Bagum
Bpy3ro Erop
Ctporuin iBaH
JlyyeHok Vnbsa
Anet UnbAa
AHgpees Nnbsa

10
09
10
09
09
09
10
10

09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10

10
10
09
10
10
09
09
09

10
09
10
09
09
09
09
09

10
09
09
09
09
09
10
10

NNFEPPFRPRPRPEFEPDNDDN NEFEP WNDNNDDNDDN NNNNNNDDNDDN NNNNNNDNDDN

PRPRPXXP PP
<<
[eXe)

CAHOWOP "BonHa"
ruor

ruop

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOUWOP "BonHa"
ruop

ruop

ruor

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
ruop

ruop

ruop

ruop

CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
ruop

CAKOWOP "Crapt”

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOOLWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
ruop

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
ruor

CAHOLWOP "AxTapb”
rLoP

rLopP

ruopP

ruor

CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"

CAOLWOP "Crapt”
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
ruor

ryor

ryor

ruop

ruop

ruor

5:10.00
5:06.25
5:05.03
5:04.00
5:05.00
5:06.10
5:09.33
5:10.12

5:02.50
5:00.70
4:59.36
4:57.52
4:57.87
4:59.67
5:01.38
5:02.60

4:56.79
4:55.80
4:53.12
4:50.27
4:50.80
4:54.30
4:56.30
4:57.05

4:47.50
4:41.76
4:41.03
4:38.26
4:40.13
4:41.59
4:47.01
4:49.00

4:36.70
4:31.22
4:24.73
4:17.44
4:18.82
4:28.01
4:34.56
4:38.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

23.11.2023 15:56 - CtpaHuua 2



