20	, 400m
23 11 2023 - 13:40	

23.11	.2023 :59.00		40 :4:16.50 / 1:4:36.50 / 2	: 5:12.50				
	.00.00	<u>, </u>						
	1	11		/				
3	ı	11		10	3			NT
4				10	3			NT
5 6				10	3			NT
6				10	3	"	"	NT
	2	11						
2				10	3			NT
2 3 4 5 6 7				10	3	"	"	NT
4 5				10 10	3 1			6:02.43 NT
6				10	3			NT
7				10	3			NT
	3	11						
1				10	3	ıı	"	5:50.00
2				10	3	"	"	5:45.39
3				10	3			5:41.61
4				09	3			5:39.83
5 6 7				09 10	3 3 2	"	"	5:40.14 5:43.04
7				10	2	"	"	5:46.67
8				10	3	"	"	6:00.83
	4	11						
1				10	2			5:34.27
2				09	2	"	"	5:29.00
2				10	3			5:26.04
4				09	3			5:24.93
5 6				09	3 3	"	"	5:25.90
7				09 10	3			5:27.82 5:34.22
8				10	3			5:39.70
	_	11						
1	5	_11		09	3			5:23.02
2				10	3			5:21.87
2 3 4				10	3 2 2	"	"	5:18.50
				10	2	_	_	5:17.09
5				10	3	"	"	5:18.00
ნ 7				09 10	3 2	"	"	5:21.79 5:22.14
5 6 7 8				09	3	"	"	5:24.65
	6	11						
1				10	3			5:14.62
2				10	3 2	ıı	ıı	5:14.00
3 4				10	2	"	"	5:11.00
4				10	2	"	"	5:10.71
5				09	2	"	"	5:11.00
5 6 7				10 10	2 2 3	"	" "	5:12.00 5:14.15
8				09	3	"	"	5.14.15 5:15.00
ŭ					-			

" (2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .) Minsk 22 - 24 11 2023

Minsk, 22 24.11.2023							
	20,	, 400m					
		•					
	7 11					_	
1			10	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	"	"	5:10.00
2			09	2			5:06.25
2 3 4 5 6			10	2	"	п	5:05.03
4 5			09 09	2	II.	11	5:04.00 5:05.00
6			09	2			5:06.10
7			10	2			5:09.33
7 8			10	2			5:10.12
· ·				_			0
	8 11						
1			09	2	"	II .	5:02.50
2 3			09	2			5:00.70
3			09	2			4:59.36
4			10	2			4:57.52
5			09	2	ıı .	п	4:57.87
5 6 7			09	2	.		4:59.67
8			09 10	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	II.	II.	5:01.38 5:02.60
0			10	2			5.02.60
	9 11						
1			10	2	"	II .	4:56.79
2			10	2	II .	II .	4:55.80
3			09	2	II .	II .	4:53.12
4			10	2			4:50.27
2 3 4 5 6			10	2 2 2 2 3	"	"	4:50.80
6			09	3	"	"	4:54.30
7			09	1	"	"	4:56.30
8			09	2			4:57.05
	10 11						
1			10	2	II .	II .	4:47.50
2			09	2			4:41.76
3			10	1			4:41.03
2 3 4 5			09	1			4:38.26
			09	1			4:40.13
6			09	1	"	"	4:41.59
6 7 8			09	2 2	"	"	4:47.01
8			09	2			4:49.00
	<u>11 11</u>						
1			10	1	"	"	4:36.70
2			09	1	"	"	4:31.22
3			09	1			4:24.73
4			09				4:17.44
5			09				4:18.82
3 4 5 6 7			09	1			4:28.01
			10	1			4:34.56
8			10	1			4:38.01